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8 de Septiembre de 2017 CASTILLA ¥ LEON
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) Pista/Arena: None
(A Dos fases)

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
1 LEBRON DU MOULIN 52857 GONZALEZ FRAGA, 24217 ES
CAPIOLO DU MOULIN / Javier
ETOILE DE LABARDE / 2006 INES LOPEZ NEIRA /
/ MALE / ALAZANA / CDE INES LOPEZ NEIRA
2 LIMERICK 107222 BAMONDE 3856 ES
LASINO / CALETTO / 2007 / BERMUDEZ DE
MALE / ALAZANA / HOLST CASTRO, Jesus

AGROARTIME S.C. /
AGROARTIME S.C.

3 ULISES DEL POMAR 150455 GARMENDIA 13047 ES
CASSANDER C / DIMENA X ECHEVARRIA, Jesus
DOMINO / 2009 / MALE / MARGARITA
NEGRA / CDE GUTIERREZ CARCEDO
/ Y.EL POMAR
4 POLYHORN DEL SALZ 104806 SERRANO SAEZ, 1791 ES
POLYTOR DEL SALZ / ADEA Ivan
/2010 / MALE / CASTANA / SOFIA CASTELLANOS /
CDE HARAS EL SALZ
5 CUENTISTA 139080 GARCIA-GALLARDO 2291 ES
COLIN D"OR / SHEREZADE I GARCIA, Enrique
/2009 / MALE / CASTANA / SYDNEY BOLUDA /
CDE CUADRA CASA’L
CAPELLAN
6 WIMPEL VAN DE 53099 SALGUERO 295659 ES
PADENBORRE REBOLLEDO,
BALOUBET DU ROUET / Alfonso
JESSICA 1 /1999 / GELDING ALFONSO SALGUERO
/ CASTANA / BWP REBOLLEDO / LEEMANS
ANDRE
7 PAROLE DE OLID 90012 LOPEZ PLAZA, Hugo 52974 ES

CENTAUER Z / INDIA DE
HUGO LOPEZ PLAZA /

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



0os

10

11

12

13

14

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

OLID X GERVANTUS /2008
/ FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

UP AND DOWN TAME
MADE IN SEMILLY /
PARENTHESSE TAME X
HELIOS DE LA COUR |1/
2008 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
SF

UNDIGO VANNETAIS
SILVIO / GWENN
VANNETAISE X GALOUBET A
/2008 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / SF

AL ROSENDO
ORDAGO / ANFORA
NASHVILLE 11l X NASHVILLE
111/ 2007 / MALE / ALAZANA
/ CDE

CASANOVA
CASALL / ORLEAN / 2007 /
GELDING / CASTANA /
OLDBG

ARIEL
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO 111 /
2006 / MALE / ALAZANA /
CDE

CEFIRO
CLASSIDO / BREEZER VAN
HET ARENDSHOF X
THUNDER VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / 2009 /
GELDING / CASTANA / CDE

MAFIA
CARPACCIO / FALFA DU
PARC / 2007 / FEMALE /

CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

120786

120863

82350

132555

82873

90639

126012

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JOSE MARIA DEZA
ESCUDERO

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Carmen
CARMEN GARCIA-
TORRES SOLANO /
NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
BODELON, Emilio
CARMEN GARCIA-
TORRES SOLANO /
NONE

PEREZ DIEZ, Javier
AVANCE Y EQUILIBRIO
S.L. / YALDEHUELA

GONZALEZ FRAGA,
Javier
ROMAN HERNANDEZ,
FRANCISCO JOSE /
FRANCISCO JOSE
ROMAN HERNANDEZ

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
JUAN IGNACIO
LASQUETTY ALONSO /
SANTOS FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA, Enrique
CUADRA CASA’L
CAPELLAN / CUADRA
CASA’L CAPELLAN

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE

FERNANDEZ, Alvaro

Y.VALBANERA S.L. /
NONE

L.D.N. Pais
14425 ES
17140 ES
1996 ES
24217 ES
1290 ES
1300 ES
140098 ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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16

17

18

19

20

21

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

QUEKA DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / FANTOME C X
WINNINGMOOD V/D
AREMBERG / 2009 / FEMALE
/ ALAZANA / CDE

GEISHA
JALEO DU DEFEY /
CERINOLA X CLINTON /
2008 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
CDE

ROIZ DE LAMADRID
NONE / ORNELLA /2009 /
MALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

RUBIS DE CORMEILES
ROSIRE / JOYEUSE DE
CLAIDS X NARCOS Il / 2005
/ GELDING / ALAZANA / SF

CELEBRITY
CENTAUER Z / QUICK PILOT
/2006 / FEMALE / CASTANA

/ OLDBG

CLARIN DE LLAMOSAS
CLARENCE C / PEDRENA /
2009 / GELDING / CASTANA
/ CDE

BATUK
CASPAR / PATRICIA IV / 2008
/ GELDING / TORDA / HOLST

L.A.C.

114430

84864

123350

89429

69427

128202

109726

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
HERRERO, Maria
MARIA GONZALEZ
HERRERO / JOSE MARIA
DEZA

ALMANSA AGUILAR,
Francisco
CRIA CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA. / CRIA CABALLAR
DE LAS FFAA.

SUAREZ PEREZ,
Jaime
MARIA ROMERO DURAN
/ MARIO GONZALEZ

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
RAFAEL JAUREGUI
TREVINO / NONE

BAMONDE
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, Jesus
MARQPLA SPORT
HORSES SL / NONE

GARMENDIA
ECHEVARRIA, Jesus
UNAI ARRUZA ELORDUI

/ Y.LAS LLAMOSAS

GONZALEZ FRAGA,
Javier
VERONICA LEONOR
CARBAJAL / NONE

L.D.N.

37893

206720

1773

1791

3856

13047

24217

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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